UN ANNO DI FRA GALDINO (2024-25): IL RESOCONTO DELLA RACCOLTA!

PRODOTTO

Assorbenti
Bagnodoccia,
shampoo

Biscotti

Caffe

Carta igienica
Dentifricio
Farina

Fette biscottate
Latte
LavaPiatti
Lavatrice
Legumi
Marmellata
Merendine
Olio d'oliva
Olio di semi
Omegeneizzati
Pasta
Pomodoro
Riso

Spray, candeggina
Spazzolini
Succhi di frutta
Tonno

Uova

Zucchero
Varie - altro

UNITA' DI
MISURA

Pezzo

Pezzo
KG
KG

Pezzida 4

Pezzo
Kg
Kg
Lt

Pezzo

Pezzo
Ke
Kg

pezzo
Lt
Lt

Pezzo
Kg
Kg
Ke

Pezzo

Pezzo

litro
ke
Pezzo (6)
Kg
pezzo

VALORE
ECONOMICO

(€)
2,00€

2,50€
5,00 €
14,00 €
3,00€
2,00€
1,20 €
4,00€
1,30€
1,50 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
1,50 €
10,00 €
4,00 €
1,00 €
2,00€
3,00€
3,00€
2,00€
1,50 €
2,00€
20,00 €
2,00€
1,50 €
2,50€

TOTALE
22

300
92
1,5

50
421
190
639
166
312

531,2

5,2

18
50,5

83
134

379,5
180,9
67,5
247

0,8
8,44

376,5

336,5
252

UNITA' DI
MISURA

Pezzi

Pezzi
KG
KG
Pezzida 4
Pezzi
Kg
Kg
Lt
Pezzi
Pezzi
Kg
Kg
Pezzi
Lt

Lt
Pezzi
Kg
Kg
Kg
Pezzi
Pezzi
litro
kg
Pezzida 6
Kg
Pezzi




